/\ EXCEL CIVILS ACADEMY

WEEKLY SCHEDULE
EXCEL
Date:09-04-2021
S. No Date Day Timings Subject
9:00am to 11:00am Science & Technology
1. 12-04-2021 Monday
11:15am to 1:15pm Art & Culture
2:15pm to 4:15pm Economy
2. | 13-04-2021 | Tuesday UGADI HOLIDAY
9:00am to 11:00am Science & Technology
3. 14-04-2021 | Wednesday
11:15am to 1:15pm Art & Culture
2:15pm to 4:15pm Economy
9:00am to 11:00am Science & Technology
4, 15-04-2021 Thursday
11:15am to 1:15pm Art & Culture
2:15pm to 4:15pm Economy
9:00am to 11:00am Art & Culture
5. 16-04-2021 Friday
11:15am to 1:15pm Economy
2:15pm to 4:15pm Economy
6. 17-04-2021 Saturday 9:00am to 1:00pm Economy
2:00pm to 4:00pm GS Test (200 Marks)
7. 18-04-2021 Sunday Holiday
9:00am to 11:00am Art & Culture
8. 19-04-2021 Monday
11:15amto 1:15pm Art & Culture
9:00am to 11:00am Art & Culture
9. 20-04-2021 Tuesday
11:15am to 01:15pm Economy




9:00am to 11:00am

Economy

10. 21-04-2021 | Wednesday

11:15am to 1:15pm Economy

9:00am to 11:00am Economy
11. 22-04-2021 | Thursday

11:15am to 1:15pm Economy

9:00am to 11:00am Economy
12. 23-04-2021 | Friday

11:15am to 1:15pm Economy

9:00am to 11:00am Economy
13. 24-04-2021 | Saturday

11:15am to 1:15pm Economy
14. | 25-04-2021 Sunday Holiday

9:00am to 11:00am Economy
15. 26-04-2021 Monday

11:15am to 1:15pm Economy

9:00am to 11:00am Economy
16. 27-04-2021 Tuesday

11:15am to 1:15pm Economy

9:00am to 11:00am Economy
17. | 28-04-2021 | Wednesday

11:15am to 1:15pm Economy

9:00am to 11:00am Economy
18. 29-04-2021 Thursday

11:15am to 1:15pm Economy

9:00am to 11:00am Economy
19. 30-04-2021 | Friday

11:15am to 1:15pm

Economy




